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WORKSHOPS
FREE CLASSES

A DC 37 union card, AFSCME card, or recent paystub must be provided as proof of status

Upcoming Workshops
Violence Prevention & Intervention  
Monday, April 4 — 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.
Monday, June 27 — 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.

Child Abuse & Maltreatment  
Monday, March 7 — 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.
Monday, May 9  — 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.
Tuesday, June 28 — 6 p.m. – 8 p.m.

Continuing Teacher Leader Education 

(CTLE) Workshops 
Tuesday, March 8 — Project-Based Learning    
5:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
Tuesday, April 12 — Improving Executive  
Functioning through Yoga & Mindfulness-Based 
Activities    
5:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
Tuesday, May 10 — Spotlight on “Pete the Cat” Books    
5:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
Tuesday, May 31 — Challenging Behaviors Boot Camp    
5:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
Tuesday, June 14 — Music & Movement   
5:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.

Dignity for All Students Act (DASA) 

Workshops 

Note: Must attend BOTH days of a session

Monday, March 14 & Wednesday, March 16  
5 p.m. – 8 p.m.
Monday, April 25 & Monday, April 27  
5 p.m. – 8 p.m.
Monday, May 23 & Monday, May 25  
5 p.m. – 8 p.m.
Monday, June 20 & Monday, June 22 
5 p.m. – 8 p.m. 

Licensed Master Social Worker (LMSW)  
Exam Prep  

Saturdays, March 12 & 19 — Exam prep

CPR/First Aid 

Saturday, April 2  
10 a.m. — In Person 
Cost: $80/person (no exemptions)

General Classes
TASC (formerly GED) 
Call 646.887.0103

English as a Second Language (ESL)
Call 646.887.0103

Child Development Associate (CDA) 
New class begins July 2022. The class meets every 
Tuesday and Thursday from 5:45 p.m. - 8:45 p.m.  
Cost is $1,200. Scholarships are available. Call  
646.887.0103 for more information.

Content Specialty Test (CST) — Math 
Tuesdays, April 26 & May 3, 10, 17, 24  
6 p.m. – 8 p.m. (5 sessions)

Content Specialty Test (CST) —  

ELA & Science 
Wednesdays, March 16, 23, 30 & April 6, 13 
6 p.m. – 8 p.m. (5 sessions)

Wednesdays, April 27 & May 4, 11, 18, 25    
6 p.m. – 8 p.m. (5 sessions) 

Content Specialty Test (CST) — 

Disabilities 
TBA

Educating All Students (EAS)
Mondays, March 14, 21, 28 
6 p.m. - 8 p.m. (3 sessions)

Mondays, May 9, 16, 23  
6 p.m. - 8 p.m. (3 sessions)

Assessment of Teacher Skills —  

Written (ATSW) 
Mondays, April 11, 18, 25 
6 p.m. - 8 p.m. (3 sessions)

Assessment of Teacher Assistant Skills 

(ATAS) 
Saturdays, March 19, 26 & April 2, 9 
10 a.m. – 1 p.m. (4 sessions)

Saturdays, April 30 & May 7, 14, 21 
10 a.m. – 1 p.m. (4 sessions)

Advanced Excel 
Saturdays, March 12, 19, 26, April 2, 9 
10 a.m. – 1 p.m. (5 sessions)

OSHA-10 
Tuesday-Thursday, April 19, 20, 21 
10 a.m. - 2 p.m.  
(Must attend all 3 days to receive OSHA card)

Infectious Diseases 
Thursday, May 12 
1 p.m. - 3 p.m.

Thursday, June 2 
10 a.m. - Noon

Know Your Rights 
TBA

Cleaning & Disinfecting:  

Health & Safety for Custodians 
TBA

Safety in Food Handling  
TBA

Shop Stewards Training (Advanced)  
Negotiations Committee Training    
March 2022

Shop Stewards (New Stewards)  
Beginning on Feb. 23, 2022

Non Profit & Private Sector
AFSCME

DC AFL-CIO

For more information on the Educational Incentive Program (EIP), go to www.ecetp.pdp.albany.edu

WHERE TO REGISTER

Workshop registration form: bit.ly/38p5uhy       

Classes registration form bit.ly/3zsOHGd

AFSCME FREE COLLEGE BENEFIT

DC37 members and their families can participate in the AFSCME Free College Program.  
Classes start March 28. For more information, go to freecollege.afscme.org

Bachelor’s Degree 888.897.9671    l    Associate’s Degree 888.590.9009

March-July 2022


